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National Arts Centre

1 October - 31 October 2013
Business travel expenses

Destination

Date(s)

Airfare
(round trip)

Ground
Transport

Accomm.

Meals and
Incidentals

Other
Expenses

Total

Description

Toronto-
Vancouver
Hong Kong,
Guangzhou,
Chonggqing,
Fuling,
Tianjin,
Beijing,
Shanghai-
Vancouver
Toronto

Oct 1% to Oct
21St

8,887.29

876.55

2,934.77

2,020.64

694.64

15,413.89

-NACO Tour of China

Toronto

Oct 24% to Oct
28"

702.00

193.36

0.00

0.00

17.70

913.06

-Attended La Bohéme -
Canadian Opera Company
production in Toronto

Total

9,589.29

1,069.91

2,934.77

2,020.64

712.34

16,326.95

*all funds are in CDN




