Peter Herrndorf President and CEO National Arts Centre

1 October – 31 October 2013 **Business travel expenses**

Destination	Date(s)	Airfare (round trip)	Ground Transport	Accomm.	Meals and Incidentals	Other Expenses	Total	Description
Toronto- Vancouver Hong Kong, Guangzhou, Chongqing, Fuling, Tianjin, Beijing, Shanghai- Vancouver Toronto	Oct 1 st to Oct 21 st	8,887.29	876.55	2,934.77	2,020.64	694.64	15,413.89	-NACO Tour of China
Toronto	Oct 24 th to Oct 28 th	702.00	193.36	0.00	0.00	17.70	913.06	-Attended La Bohème – Canadian Opera Company production in Toronto
Total		9,589.29	1,069.91	2,934.77	2,020.64	712.34	16,326.95	

*all funds are in CDN